
Form 4 20 

Rute 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 . 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07174352 

Name of Company 

Admiral House Care Home Ltd 

{/We 
Jason Daniel Baker Philip Lewis Armstrong 
10 Furnrval Street 10 Furnival Street 
London London 
EC4A 1AB EC4A 1AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 1443] 13 

Signed a Date 12 March 2013 

FRP Advisory LLP 
10 Furnival Street 

London oe |e Ref A1287LON/JDB/PLA/SB/JWS/JEVY/ 
16/03/2013 #162 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES Hone 

For Official Use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Admiral House Care Home Ltd 

on the 14 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name C. Bec ce TT 

Signed EX2>——_—— 
Sy 

Dated Atlsels 

Kor



Admiral House Care Home Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Freehold Land & Property 840,000 00 550,000 00 
Less owed to LLoyds Banking Group (1,499,446 65) 
Deficiency c/d (949,446 65) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture & Equipment 53,000 00 1,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,500 00 

rf-ielis Signature Se 
a) 



Admiral House Care Home Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees Arreas & Holiday Pay 17,428 15 

17,428 15 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (15,928 15) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(15,928 15) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (15,928 15) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Defictency b/d 949,446 65 

949,446 65 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (965,374 80) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 45,928 15 

Trade & Expense Credtiors 58,483 91 

Employees Redundancy & Notice 24,729 98 
96,142 04 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (96,142 04) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 15 September 2003 (brought down) 949,446 65 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

(4,045,588 69) 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,045,688 69) 

Signature C—O Date 413 hs 

7g JayJeaMALEW 

€ 30 € abeg 
